

CR.R-670 of 2024

08.08.2025 Present: Mr. Ranvir Chauhan, Advocate for the petitioner.

Steps for service of respondent not taken as yet. Rs.1,85,000/- deposited in the trial Court. Let steps be taken within a period of one week. List thereafter.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

08.08.2025

(Vriti)