

Dinesh Sharma & anr. Vs. Yogesh Sihta

Cr. Revision No. 670 of 2024

7.1.2026 Present: Mr. Ranvir Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. K.B. Khajuria, Advocate, for the respondent.

List for consideration after ensuing winter vacation.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

January 7, 2026
(kalpana)